
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T3  1  1   Oregon 283  285  283       851  +11 
T6  5  2   Stanford 293  281  283       857  +17 
T1  4  3   Oklahoma 281  291  288       860  +20 
T3  2  4   Washington 283  287  292       862  +22 
T1  3  5   Texas 281  290  292       863  +23 
T6  7  6   Southern California 293  289  290       872  +32 
5  6  7   Duke 287  294  293       874  +34 

T6  8  8   Vanderbilt 293  293  293       879  +39 
9  9  9   TCU 299  294  290       883  +43 

10  10  10   Georgia 300  298  295       893  +53 
12  12  11   Arizona 306  298  298       902  +62 
11  11  12   Ohio State 302  300  304       906  +66 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Oregon 283 285 283 851
1 Thomas Lim (4) 66 65 71 202

T7 Hurly Long (5) 71 73 70 214

T16 Brandon McIver (3) 73 75 70 218

T34 Aaron Wise (1) 74 77 72 223

T34 Zach Foushee (2) 73 72 78 223

2 Stanford 293 281 283 857
3 Maverick McNealy (1) 71 66 69 206

T9 David Boote (2) 72 71 72 215

T11 Viraat Badhwar (3) 74 72 71 217

T29 Jim Liu (4) 77 72 73 222

T34 Bradley Knox (5) 76 76 71 223

3 Oklahoma 281 291 288 860
5 Michael Gellerman (1) 70 69 70 209

T9 Max McGreevy (4) 70 72 73 215

T16 Grant Hirschman (3) 72 76 70 218

T22 Luke Kwon (5) 69 74 77 220

T56 Beau Titsworth (2) 79 80 75 234

4 Washington 283 287 292 862
2 Cheng-Tsung Pan (1) 66 68 70 204

T19 Corey Pereira (5) 73 71 75 219

T27 Frank Garber (2) 70 74 77 221

T29 Jonathan Sanders (4) 75 74 73 222

T46 Kevin Kwon (3) 74 78 74 226

5 Texas 281 290 292 863
6 Beau Hossler (1) 70 71 70 211

T7 Gavin Hall (2) 67 73 74 214

T22 Doug Ghim (4) 73 73 74 220

T34 Will Griffin (5) 71 74 78 223

T43 Scottie Scheffler (3) 78 73 74 225
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Southern California 293 289 290 872
4 Sean Crocker (2) 73 68 67 208

T22 Rico Hoey (1) 72 71 77 220

T29 Eric Sugimoto (5) 74 74 74 222

T43 Bobby Gojuangco (3) 74 77 74 225

T46 Jonah Texeira (4) 75 76 75 226

7 Duke 287 294 293 874
T11 Michael Ricaurte (4) 73 73 71 217

T16 Adam Wood (1) 71 75 72 218

T22 Jake Shuman (2) 71 75 74 220

T39 Max Greyserman (3) 72 74 78 224

T39 Turner Southey-Gordon (5) 76 72 76 224

8 Vanderbilt 293 293 293 879
T11 Hunter Stewart (1) 68 72 77 217

T11 Carson Jacobs (2) 73 73 71 217

T29 Ben Fogler (4) 76 75 71 222

T39 Theo Humphrey (3) 77 73 74 224

53 Zack Jaworski (5) 76 76 78 230

9 TCU 299 294 290 883
T19 Andrew Presley (4) 77 73 69 219

T27 Giulio Castagnara (3) 76 72 73 221

T29 Paul Barjon (1) 73 76 73 222

T43 James Hart du Preez (5) 77 73 75 225

T46 Chelso Barrett (2) 73 77 76 226

10 Georgia 300 298 295 893
T11 Greyson Sigg (3) 71 74 72 217

T19 Sepp Straka (4) 72 74 73 219

51 Parker Derby (2) 79 74 75 228

52 Jaime Lopez Rivarola (5) 78 76 75 229

60 Lee McCoy (1) 0 0 0 0

11 Arizona 306 298 298 902
T22 Alex McMahon (2) 74 73 73 220

T39 George Cunningham (1) 78 72 74 224

T46 Brenden Redfern (3) 77 76 73 226

55 Max Donohue (5) 77 77 78 232

59 Kolton Lapa (4) 81 79 83 243
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Ohio State 302 300 304 906
T34 Clark Engle (2) 77 72 74 223

50 Logan Jones (5) 74 75 78 227

54 Tee-k Kelly (4) 74 77 80 231

T56 Grant Weaver (3) 77 85 72 234

58 Boo Timko (1) 77 76 83 236
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Thomas Lim  Oregon  66   65  71       202  -8   
2 2   Cheng-Tsung Pan  Washington  66   68  70       204  -6   
3 3   Maverick McNealy  Stanford  71   66  69       206  -4   

T7 4   Sean Crocker  Southern California  73   68  67       208  -2   
4 5   Michael Gellerman  Oklahoma  70   69  70       209  -1   

T7 6   Beau Hossler  Texas  70   71  70       211  +1   
T13 T7   Hurly Long  Oregon  71   73  70       214  +4   
T5 T7   Gavin Hall  Texas  67   73  74       214  +4   
T10 T9   David Boote  Stanford  72   71  72       215  +5   
9 T9   Max McGreevy  Oklahoma  70   72  73       215  +5   

T19 T11   Michael Ricaurte  Duke  73   73  71       217  +7   
T19 T11   Viraat Badhwar  Stanford  74   72  71       217  +7   
T19 T11   Carson Jacobs  Vanderbilt  73   73  71       217  +7   
T5 T11   Hunter Stewart  Vanderbilt  68   72  77       217  +7   
T16 T11   Greyson Sigg  Georgia  71   74  72       217  +7   
T28 T16   Grant Hirschman  Oklahoma  72   76  70       218  +8   
T19 T16   Adam Wood  Duke  71   75  72       218  +8   
T28 T16   Brandon McIver  Oregon  73   75  70       218  +8   
T38 T19   Andrew Presley  TCU  77   73  69       219  +9   
T13 T19   Corey Pereira  Washington  73   71  75       219  +9   
T19 T19   Sepp Straka  Georgia  72   74  73       219  +9   
T10 T22   Luke Kwon  Oklahoma  69   74  77       220  +10   
T10 T22   Rico Hoey  Southern California  72   71  77       220  +10   
T19 T22   Jake Shuman  Duke  71   75  74       220  +10   
T19 T22   Doug Ghim  Texas  73   73  74       220  +10   
27 T22   Alex McMahon  Arizona  74   73  73       220  +10   

T28 T27   Giulio Castagnara  TCU  76   72  73       221  +11   
T13 T27   Frank Garber  Washington  70   74  77       221  +11   
T43 T29   Ben Fogler  Vanderbilt  76   75  71       222  +12   
T33 T29   Jim Liu  Stanford  77   72  73       222  +12   
T28 T29   Eric Sugimoto  Southern California  74   74  74       222  +12   
T33 T29   Paul Barjon  TCU  73   76  73       222  +12   
T33 T29   Jonathan Sanders  Washington  75   74  73       222  +12   
T49 T34   Bradley Knox  Stanford  76   76  71       223  +13   
T43 T34   Aaron Wise  Oregon  74   77  72       223  +13   
T16 T34   Zach Foushee  Oregon  73   72  78       223  +13   
T16 T34   Will Griffin  Texas  71   74  78       223  +13   
T33 T34   Clark Engle  Ohio State  77   72  74       223  +13   
T28 T39   Turner Southey-Gordon  Duke  76   72  76       224  +14   
T38 T39   Theo Humphrey  Vanderbilt  77   73  74       224  +14   
T19 T39   Max Greyserman  Duke  72   74  78       224  +14   
T38 T39   George Cunningham  Arizona  78   72  74       224  +14   
T38 T43   James Hart du Preez  TCU  77   73  75       225  +15   
T43 T43   Bobby Gojuangco  Southern California  74   77  74       225  +15   

T43 T43   Scottie Scheffler  Texas  78   73  74       225  +15 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T43 T46   Jonah Texeira  Southern California  75   76  75       226  +16   
T38 T46   Chelso Barrett  TCU  73   77  76       226  +16   
T49 T46   Kevin Kwon  Washington  74   78  74       226  +16   
T52 T46   Brenden Redfern  Arizona  77   76  73       226  +16   
T33 50   Logan Jones  Ohio State  74   75  78       227  +17   
T52 51   Parker Derby  Georgia  79   74  75       228  +18   
T55 52   Jaime Lopez Rivarola  Georgia  78   76  75       229  +19   
T49 53   Zack Jaworski  Vanderbilt  76   76  78       230  +20   
T43 54   Tee-k Kelly  Ohio State  74   77  80       231  +21   
T55 55   Max Donohue  Arizona  77   77  78       232  +22   
57 T56   Beau Titsworth  Oklahoma  79   80  75       234  +24   
59 T56   Grant Weaver  Ohio State  77   85  72       234  +24   

T52 58   Boo Timko  Ohio State  77   76  83       236  +26   
58 59   Kolton Lapa  Arizona  81   79  83       243  +33   
60 -    Lee McCoy  Georgia  W  W  W       -     -      
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